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Admission Date : 07-08-2021
Admission Time:

=]

App.No
2021-UGB-5135
2021-UGB-5261
2021-UGB-3254
2021-UGB-544
2021-UGB-5157
2021-UGB-976
2021-UGB-662
2021-UGB-2622
2021-UGB-363
2021-UGB-1556
2021-UGB-5389
2021-UGB-1821
2021-UGB-3018
2021-UGB-339
2021-UGB-1193
2021-UGB-4535
2021-UGB-3009
2021-UGB-3861
2021-UGB-1321

20  2021-UGB-2912
21  2021-UGB-207
22 2021-UGB-1456
23 2021-UGB-1731
24 2021-UGB-108
25  2021-UGB-3200
26  2021-UGB-5747
27  2021-UGB-4850
28  2021-UGB-180

Course :B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

Name
.YOGALAKSHMI R

College Fees: Rs.

Hostel Fees : Rs.

MISS.FAAZELAH MOHAMED FAROOK

V.REENASHREE
K.ARCHANA

A.ANSHIKA

N.GURU DHARSHINI
G.R.THARANGNI

H.ASIYA

PPAVITHRAA

S.PREETHI RIKSHI
B.GOPIKA
D.LOGALAKSHMI
JJERINA FRANCISCA

.B JUDITH ASLIN SWARNA
A.ANANCIA JESIKA
S.MONICA JOSPHINE
S.AMALI JESINA

J S.RENISHA
S.A.EVANGELINE
A.CATHEREN CHRISTINA
J.PRINCY

L.LPRAKASHA DEEPIKA
S.HELVIN AMALA PRABA
J.KIRTHIKA

JLANTO MULLAR WILLMA
J.CHRISTINA

A.CHRISMA SIRUMANI
T.LINCYMARIYA
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Principal

Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai - 625018.
Selection List No. 2

11640

Quota
0OCl1
BC1
BC2
BC3
BC4
BCs
BC6
BC7
BC8
BC9

MBC1
SC1
RC1
RC2
RC3
RC4
RC5
RC6
RC7
RCS8
RC9
RC10
RCI11

RC12

RC13

RC14
RC15
RC16
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